CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
September 4, 2012

OPERATING ACCOUNT
FUNDED BY:

GENERAL FUND

CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUND
SEWER FUND

WATER FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPECIAL PROJECTS
MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY TH CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: Lj ! L

1,667,126.43

91,891.46
14,611.00
349,878.62
667,538.15
540,580.86
1,751.36
10.00

864.98
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DATE: 08/29/12

TIME: 15:56:

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G205’ and transact
ACCOUNTING PERIOD:

06

8/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100

105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK

105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
105100
TOTAL CHECK
105100
105100

105100

65203
65203
65204
65205
65206
65206
65206
65207
65208
65209
65210
65210

65211
65211
65211

65212
65212
65212
65212
65212
65213
65214
65215
65216
65216
65216
65216
65217
65218

65219

ISSUE DT
08/21/12
08/21/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12

09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12

09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12
09/04/12

09/04/12

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

12516
12516
12507
12820
12722
12722
12722
13477
12365
12668
13068

13068

13107
13107
13107

3400
3400
3400
3400
3400
13476
13471
1800
6044
6044
6044
6044
11877
12268

12894

VENDOR:

CURRIE MOTORS
CURRIE MOTORS

A 1 BOARD UP

ABBOTT TREE CARE, LLC
ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO
ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO
ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO
ANCEL, GLINK, DIAMOND, B
ANDY FRAIN SERVICES

ARCO MECHANICAL EQUIPMEN

AT & T
AT & T
AT

AT
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AT&T
AUGUSTINOS

AUTO TRUCK

B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC

BOB‘S SALT
BOB’S SALT
BOB’S SALT
BOR’S SALT

MERLE BURLE

CALL ONE

& T MOBILITY
AT & T MOBILITY
& T MOBILITY

GROUP

& FEED
& FEED
& FEED
& FEED

IGH

DEPT-DIV
010207
043439
011029
010922
010926
010926
063447
011028
010613
010921
010613
010503

010503
010613
063447

063447
063448
010925
010616
010614

010613
043439
011029
053443
063447
053443
063447
010208

063448

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448

.check_no between ‘65203’ and ’65294f

2013 FORD ESCAPE § - 4
2013 FORD ESCAPE § -~ 4
SECURE WINDOWS AT VACA
TREE REMOVAL AND PRUNI
2012 ASPHALT MATERIALS
2012 ASPHALT MATERIALS
BROKEN ASPHALT DISPOSA
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES
INVOICE 162944

N02 SENSOR FOR 412 BLA
svC 8/14-9/13/12

sve 8/7-9/6/12

svc 7/8-8/7/12
sve 7/8-8/7/12
sve 7/8-8/7/12

sVC 8/16~-9/15/12

SVC 8/16-9/15/12

SVC 8/16-9/15/12

svc 8/16-9/15/12

sve 8/10-9/9/12

FOOD FOR ROADSIDE SAFE
INVOICE 1074007

PLAN REVIEW FOR 686 HI
SHADE SEED

SHADE SEED

SEED MIX

SEED MIX

2012 MONTHLY WEBSITE C
sve 8/15-9/14/12

MUNICIPAL LEASE AGREEM

0.00
0.00
0.00

o

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00

ococoo

.00
.00
.00

o 0O

.00
.00
.00
.00

[N« Nel ol

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

[oReNeNoNoNol

[w]

.00

(=}

.00

(=)

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

[eRoleReRe]

o

.00

PAGE NUMBER:
ACCTPA21

AMOUNT

10,000.
8,270.
18,270.

217.
750.
490.

4,106.
.00

200

4,796.
3,150.
9,350.
350.
45.
55.
100.
103.
.28

176.
.31

472

692

825.
285.
124.
211.
148.
1,565.

66.
6,341.
75.
53.
59.
59.
59.
237.

450.

5,870

302.

00
00
00
00
00

08
38

46
00
00
00
00
00
00
07
96
37
54
77
68
51
87
26
00
00
49
50
50
49
98

00

.34

00




PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:56:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G205’ and transact.check no between '65203' and ‘65294
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———m——=———m——== VENDOR——mm  mmm—emm—om e DEPT-DIV ~ ————e DESCRIPTION————w~ SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 65220 09/04/12 11515 ANTHONY CARGOLA 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CLOT 0.00 185.47
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 VEHICLE/TRUCK BATTERIE 0.00 303.67
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010924 JULY CHARGES 0.00 193.96
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 JULY CHARGES 0.00 8.73
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010925 JULY CHARGES 0.00 1,293.84
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 063447 JULY CHARGES 0.00 208.04
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 JULY CHARGES 0.00 45.53
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 053443 JULY CHARGES 0.00 114.79
105100 65221 09/04/12 294 CARQUEST AUTO PARTS 010921 PARTS 0.00 234.32
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 2,402.88
105100 65222 09/04/12 2575 ccp INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS 010921 SHOP TOWELS 0.00 169.91
105100 65223 09/04/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE AC 0.00 2,450.00
105100 65223 09/04/12 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 700.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 3,150.00
105100 65224 09/04/12 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 234689 0.00 85.00
105100 65225 09/04/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 053443 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 27.03
105100 65225 09/04/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 132.38
105100 65225 09/04/12 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010925 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 ~53.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 106.39
105100 65226 09/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 . 475 MAIN STREET INCLUD 0.00 17.97
105100 65226 09/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 412 BLAKELY INCLUDES ( 0.00 8.85
105100 65226 09/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010821 325 SPENCER STREET INC 0.00 16.60
105100 65226 09/04/12 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 063448 1400 HAWTHORNE LANE IN 0.00 14.06
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 57.48
105100 65227 09/04/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 063447 ALARM REPAIRS FOUND DU 0.00 499.36
105100 65227 09/04/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 093454 ALARM REPAIRS FOUND DU 0.00 401.36
105100 65227 09/04/12 12902 CINTAS FIRE PROTECTION 010821 ALARM REPAIRS FOUND DU 0.00 317.27
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,217.99
105100 65228 09/04/12 13089 COMCAST 010503 ETHENET 8/15-9/14/12 0.00 995.00
105100 65229 09/04/12 12682 COMCAST CABLE 010921 svC 8/20-9/19/12 0.00 99.95
105100 65230 09/04/12 151 COMED 010926 sve 7/20-8/17/12 0.00 19.39
105100 65230 09/04/12 151 COMED 010926 sve 7/19-8/16/12 0.00 39.62
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 59.01
105100 65231 09/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 7/19-8/16/12 0.00 716.55
105100 65231 09/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 433476 sve 7/19-8/16/12 0.00 864.98
105100 65231 09/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 053443 sve 7/19-8/16/12 0.00 280.67
105100 65231 09/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010921 sve 7/19-8/16/12 0.00 98.46
3105100 65231 09/04/12 152 COMMONWEALTH EDISON 010926 sve 7/19-8/16/12 0.00 21.05
0

TOTAL CHECK .00 1,981.71




PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:56:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G205’ and transact. check_no between ‘65203’ and ‘65294 !
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———=—————m—=-= VENDOR— = o r o DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION—=——=~— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 65232 09/04/12 12901 COMPTON TOWING & STORAGE 010925 TOW UNIT 801 FROM WCFP 0.00 75.00
105100 65233 09/04/12 11830 THE CONCEPT MILL 010208 BLANKET PURCHASE ORDER 0.00 750.00
105100 65234 09/04/12 8824 CRIME ANALYSTS OF IL ASS 010613 CRIME ANALYST OF ILLIN 0.00 100.00
105100 65235 09/04/12 8824 CRIME ANALYSTS OF IL ASS 010613 2012 CRIME ANALYSTS O 0.00 130.00
105100 65236 09/04/12 13027 DOMNENKO, VIKTOR 093454 FACADE GRANT FOR 108 M 0.00 1,350.00
105100 65237 09/04/12 871 DUPAGE COUNTY ANIMAL CON 010613 INVOICE 326-18415 0.00 290.00
105100 65238 09/04/12 892 DUPAGE COUNTY TREASURER 010613 INVOICE 1092 0.00 250.00
105100 65239 09/04/12 12890 EPCO CARRBON DIOXIDE PROD 063448 DELIVERY OF LIQUID CAR 0.00 1,498.68
105100 65240 09/04/12 12180 BEXELON ENERGY INC 063447 sVC 6/19-7/18/12 0.00 25,297.51
105100 65240 09/04/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 063448 sVC 6/19-7/18/12 0.00 10,466.89
105100 65240 09/04/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053443 svC 6/19-7/18/12 0.00 2,363.34
105100 65240 09/04/12 12180 EXELON ENERGY INC 053440 sve 6/19-7/18/12 0.00 185.61
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 38,313.35
105100 65241 09/04/12 11661 EXPERT LOCK & SAFE, INC. 010921 CITY HALL LOCK KEYED P 0.00 197.65
105100 65242 09/04/12 10821 FAMILY LANDSCAPING & TRE 010922 EMERGENCY TREE REMOVAL 0.00 475.00
105100 65243 09/04/12 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.61
105100 65244 09/04/12 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010925 15W40 OIL 0.00 520.85
105100 65245 09/04/12 11074 FIREGROUND SUPPLY, INC. 010613 INVOICE 9958 0.00 564.25
105100 65246 09/04/12 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PUMP, BOOSTER, 1-1/2 H 0.00 1,414.26
105100 65246 09/04/12 2013 GRAINGER 010926 ROADWAY FIXTURES 0.00 450.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,864.26
105100 65247 09/04/12 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 12625647 0.00 245.00
1085100 65248 09/04/12 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 2,026.15
105100 65249 09/04/12 9459 HARLAND CLARKE 010502 DEPOSIT SLIPS 0.00 44.40
105100 65250 09/04/12 2989 HORN STEEL 053443 STRUCURAL STEEL 0.00 108.00
105100 65251 09/04/12 9308 IL LIQUOR CONTROL COMMIS 010613 RENEWAL APPLICATION FO 0.00 250.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 A.S. DEPT - ADDITIONAL 0.00 44.99
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010510 AUGUST 2012 BILLING 0.00 47.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 053443 AUGUST 2012 BILLING 0.00 47.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 063447 AUGUST 2012 BILLING 0.00 47.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 FREIGHT 0.00 18.00

0.00 67-.00

105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 ITEN NO. #C9374A - CP7




PENTAMATION ~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PAGE NUMBER: 4
DATE: 08/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ’ ACCTPA21

TIME: 15:56:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G205' and transact.check no between ‘65203’ and ‘65294'
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/12

FUND - 40 — OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ~——m—==————==" VENDOR - mm oo m e = = DEPT-DIV = DESCRIPTION————=- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 ITEM NO. #C9370A - HP7 0.00 67.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 ITEM NO. #C9403A - HP7 0.00 67.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 ITEM NO. #C9372A - HP7 0.00 67.00
105100 65252 09/04/12 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010920 ITEM NO. 3C9371A - HP7 0.00 67.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00Q 538.99
105100 65253 09/04/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010921 BLACK/WHITE COPIES - K 0.00 3.29
105100 65253 09/04/12 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010925 BLACK/WHITE COPIES - K 0.00 3.31
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6.60
105100 65254 09/04/12 592 IRMA 010613 REIMBURSEMENT OF 2 DAY 0.00 329.70
105100 652585 09/04/12 115529 J.G. UNIFORMS, INC. 010613 INVOICE 28381 0.00 246.35
105100 65256 09/04/12 13475 JOHN BABIS 28 REFUND OF BIKE LOCKER 0.00 10.00
105100 65257 09/04/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 063448 FIRST AID SERVICES® 0.00 40.10
105100 65257 09/04/12 11134 JUST SAFETY, LID. 010924 FIRST AID SERVICES 0.00 41.30
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 81.40
105100 65258 09/04/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 010510 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 106.25
105100 65258 09/04/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 053443 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.69
105100 65258 09/04/12 12067 KEY EQUIPMENT FINANCE IN 063447 RICOH MP6000SP COPIER 0.00 79.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 265.62
105100 65259 09/04/12 13474 KOENIG, DAVID 05 REFUND OF DUPLICATE PA 0.00 144.80
105100 65260 09/04/12 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 RED LIGHT CONTEST BY M 0.00 450.00
105100 65260 08/04/12 12791 KONEWKO & ASSOC 010613 RED LIGHT AND ADMIN TO 0.00 1,400.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,850.00
105100 65261 08/04/12 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 REMOVAL OD DAMAGED HAC 0.00 4,685.00
105100 65262 09/04/12 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 011029 CONDUCT ADMINISTRATIVE 0.00 843.75
105100 65263 09/04/12 12678 MATOCHA ASSOCIATES 083453 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.0¢0 620.00
105100 65264 09/04/12 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 3,230.16
105100 65265 09/04/12 13327 NATURES TREES INC., 083453 2012 FORESTRY MAINTENA 0.00 10,409.50
105100 65265 09/04/12 13327 NATURES TREES INC., 083453 2012 FORESTRY MAINTENA 0.00 52,350.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 62,759.50
105100 65266 09/04/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010921 7/24-8/23/12 0.00 76.25
105100 65266 09/04/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010920 7/24-8/23/12 0.00 166.51
105100 65266 09/04/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010524 7/24~8/23/12 0.00 269.38
105100 - 65266 09/04/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 053443 7/24-8/23/12 0.00 133.75
105100 65266 09/04/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063447 7/24-8/23/12 0.00 289.05
105100 65266 09/04/12 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 063448 7/24~8/23/12 0.00 111.90
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,046.84
105100 65267 09/04/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063447 sve7/16~08/13/12 0.00 48.00



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

TIME: 15:56:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G205’ and transact.check no between ‘65203’ and ‘65294
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/12

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-——w—m——m—=es VENDOR - == = ——om e DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION~—————
105100 65267 09/04/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 SVC7/16-08/13/12
105100 65267 09/04/12 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 063448 SVC7/16-08/13/12

TOTAL CHECK

105100 65268 09/04/12 4303 NORTH EAST MULTI-REGIONA 010613 INVOICE 159813

105100 65269 09/04/12 13454 PALATINE OIL CO., INC 01 2307 GALS BIODIESEL
105100 65269 09/04/12 13454 PALATINE OIL CO., INC 01 4505 GALS OF GASOHOL
TOTAL CHECK

105100 65270 09/04/12 11480 PJD ELECTRICAL SALES, IN 010926 STREET LIGHT FIXTURE
105100 65271 09/04/12 5472 PORTER PIPE & SUPPLY CO 010921 BOILER TEST KIT

105100 65272 08/04/12 7404 MICHAEL POTAPCZAK 010613 REIMBURSMENT FOR CLOTH
105100 65273 09/04/12 4386 PRO~-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 PRECAUTION BLUE MARKIN
105100 65273 09/04/12 4386 PRO-LINE SAFETY PRODUCTS 063447 SAFETY GREEN MARKING P
TOTAL CHECK

105100 65274 09/04/12 13368 R A MANCINI, INC 053443 ILLINOIS ROUTE 64 UTIL
105100 65274 09/04/12 13368 R A MANCINI, INC 063447 ILLINOIS ROUTE 64 UTIL
TOTAL CHECK

105100 65275 09/04/12 1053 RANDALL PRESSURE SYSTEMS 053443 VALVE

105100 65276 09/04/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 053443 SAFETY INSPECTIONS UNI
105100 65276 09/04/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 612 - INVOICE 918
105100 65276 09/04/12 4774 SAFETY LANE INSPECTIONS, 010925 UNIT 777 RAND 781

TOTAL CHECK

105100 65277 09/04/12 12236 SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVIC 083453 2012 STREET RESURFACIN
105100 65277 09/04/12 12236 SCHROEDER ASPHALT SERVIC 083453 2012 STREET RESURFACIN
TOTAL CHECK

105100 65278 09/04/12 278 SONNTAG REPORTING 011028 COURT REPORTER FOR PUB
105100 65279 09/04/12 4095 STANDARD EQUIPMENT COMPA 010925 REPAIR PART (DOOR) FOR
105100 65280 09/04/12 12418 STATE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCT 010921 COIL CLEANER

105100 65281 09/04/12 284 STRAND ASSOCIATES, INC. 083453 PHASE III CONSTRUCTION
105100 65282 09/04/12 1762 SUBURBAN LABORATORIES, I 063447 LEAD/COPPER, FLUORIDE
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2768

105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2769

105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2770

105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2771

105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2772

105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2773

105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2774
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PAGE NUMBER: 6

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 08/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ1
TIME: 15:56:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch='G205' and transact.check no between 65203’ and ’ 65294
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/12

FUND ~ 40 — OPERATING FUND

COASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ————wm——=——=== VENDOR——m— e e DEPT-DIV ~ ————- DESCRIPTION—~~———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2775 0.00 270.00
105100 65283 08/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2776 0.00 65.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2777 0.00 65.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 57086 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2778 0.00 395.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2779 0.00 265.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2780 0.00 150.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2781 0.00 70.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING 1 010613 INVOICE 27802 0.00 65.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2783 0.00 65.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2784 0.00 65.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2785 0.00 425.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2786 0.00 125.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2787 0.00 165.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2788 0.00 165.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2789 0.00 165.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2790 0.00 385.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERLOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2791 0.00 145.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2792 0.00 135.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2793 0.00 100.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2794 WORK DONE 0.00 135.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2795 0.00 180.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2796 0.00 100.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2797 0.00 160.00
105100 65283 09/04/12 5706 SUPERIOR POWER WASHING I 010613 INVOICE 2798 0.00 70.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,625.00
105100 65284 09/04/12 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 NEW TIRE FOR SWEEPER U 0.00 46.50
105100 65284 09/04/12 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 NEW TIRE FOR SWEEPER U 0.00 282.97
105100 65284 09/04/12 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 TWO NEW TIRES FOR UNIT 0.00 129.00
105100 65284 09/04/12 5254 TREDROC TIRE SERVICES 010925 TWO NEW TIRES FOR UNIT 0.00 544.71
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,003.18
105100 65285 09/04/12 286 TS SPECIALTIES, INC. 010925 FRONT END ALIGNMENT - 0.00 129.00
105100 65286 09/04/12 12429 UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN 010920 PAVEMENT SYSTEM DESIGN 0.00 1,195.00
105100 65287 09/04/12 9239 UPLAND DESIGN LTD 083453 INVOICE NO. 12-318-01 0.00 932.00
105100 65288 09/04/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 053443 PARTS 0.00 247.80
105100 65288 09/04/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 DICKSON CIRCULAR CHAR 0.00 95.97
105100 65288 09/04/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 [ARTS 0.00 86.61
105100 65288 09/04/12 4406 U.S.A. BLUEBOOK 063447 CIRCL CHART 0.00 241.63
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 672.01
105100 65289 09/04/12 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010616 sve 7/7-8/6/12 0.00 76.02
105100 65289 09/04/12 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010613 svc 7/7-8/6/12 0.00 1,261.97
105100 65289 09/04/12 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010501 svec 7/7-8/6/12 0.00 38.01
105100 65289 09/04/12 4207 VERIZON WIRELESS 010210 svc 7/7-8/6/12 0.00 76.02
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,452.02
105100 65290 09/04/12 9018 VERMEER MIDWEST, INC. 010925 ROPE FIBER AND TIRE FO 0.00 835.55

0.00 293.72

105100 65290 09/04/12 9018 VERMEER MIDWEST, INC. 010922 BLADE SHARPENIN-C



PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ) PAGE NUMBER: 7
DATE: 08/29/12 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21

TIME: 15:56:06 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G205’ and transact.check_no between ‘65203’ and ‘65294’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 8/12
